Halton Ava AIN – Radiant panel
Overview
This eco radiant panel offers low pressure drop and high capacity also with small waterflows, and
its materials are fully recyclable. It is efficient and provides draught-free conditions.
Features
• Radiant cooling and heating can be designed with different supply air distribution methods/
diffusers to provide excellent indoor climate conditions.
• High cooling and heating output

The pipe ends are sealed during delivery.
The radiant panels are identified by a label attached to the top side of the panel.
Order code
AIN-L-W; NL-IN-PE-CO-ZT
L = Length of radiant panel [mm]
600, 1200, 1800, 2400, 3000, 3600
W = Width of radiant panel [mm]
600, 900, 1200
Other options and accessories
NL = Number of loops
1 1 loop (cooling or heating)
2 2 loops (cooling and heating)
IN = Insulation
NA Not assigned
P Polyester fibre
PE = Perforation
NA Not assigned
A Perforation 23%
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
AC = Accessories
W4 Adjustable hanging wire, 1,3m (4 pcs)
9
W6 Adjustable hanging wire, 1,3m (6 pcs)
FH2 Flex. hose, 0,5m, 10mm 0°+90° (2 pcs)
FH4 Flex. hose, 0,5m, 10mm 0°+90° (4 pcs)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
AIN-1200-600, NL=1, IN=P, PE=NA, ZT=N